
Large Ram Type Twin column 
CNC Floor Type HBMs

#27918 #27919

SPECIFICATIONS:
Spindle Diameter 
Milling Spindle Diameter 
Spindle Taper 
Ram Cross Section 
Vertical Head Travel, Y-Axis 
Column Travel, X-Axis 
Quill Travel, Z-Axis 
Ram Travel, W-Axis 
Z & W Axis, Combined 
Spindle Speeds 
Spindle Feed Range 
Rapid Traverse 
Spindle Motor 

5.9”
11.02”
CAT 50
11.81” x 11.81”
138”
780”
23.43”
27.6”
51.03”
5.5-1000 RPM
.040-240 IPM
240 IPM
60 HP

equipped with:
Heidenhain TNC 407 CNC Controls
Sliding Way Covers X-Axis Bedways
Right Angle Head With Manual Indexing
Chip Conveyor

FLOOR PLATES:
(7) 78.5” x 196” Floor Plates
(1) 78.5” x 155” Floor Plate
(6) 49.5” x 196” Floor Plates
(1) 49.5” x 155” Floor Plate

inspect in plant under power!

5.9” Scharmann 
Ram Type 

Heavycut 2
cnc travelling

column hbms
(2) MACHINES ON A COMMON 

RUNWAY. SYSTEM CAN BE 
PURCHASED AS COMPLETE 
PACKAGE OR INDIVIDUALLY.

126”
126”
60”
60 ton

capacity:
TABLE WIDTH
TABLE LENGTH
TABLE infeed
table capacity

equipped with:

www.prestigeequipment.com

#27932 126” x 126” Scharmann 
Infeeding Rotary Table 

Contact adam herman For More Info
Tel: 631-249-5566  adam.herman@prestigeequipment.com

TABLE INFEED
POWER ROTATION


